IInt. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse Masters Tensfeld 1,530 Km
Qualifying Group B 03.10.2020 11:05
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:05:18
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
(83) Nathan Renkens (491) Paul Haberland
1 11:07:34.296 1:42.964 50.227 52.737 1 11:07:13.952 1:47.358 52.301 55.057
2 11:11:09.466 3:35.170 2:12.089 1:23.081 2 11:09:26.682 2:12.730 1:04.215 1:08.515
3 11:12:52.346 1:42.880 50.655 52225 3 11:11:14.253 1:47.571 52.428 55.143
4 11:16:44.747 3:52.401 2:51.408 1:00.993 4 11:13:30.764 2:16.511 1:08.061 1:08.450
5 11:18:50.845 2:06.098 1:03.457 1:02.641 5 11:15:17.042 51.930 54.348
6 11:20:33.093 1:42.248 50.422 51.826 6 11:19:59.358 4:42.316 3:34.419 1:07.897
7 11:24:40.345 4:07.252 2:53.504 1:13.748 7 11:22:27.394 2:28.036 1:20.043 1:07.993
8 11:26:29.019 1:48.674 54.678 53.996 8 11:24:14.601 1:47.207 52.470 54.737
(116) Karlis Sabulis (227) Vincent Gallwittz
1 11:10:12.166 2:01.384 50.748 1:10.636 1 11:07:27.909 1:47.170 52.008 55.162
2 11:11:55.778 1:43.612 51.100 52.512 2 11:09:31.908 2:03.999 58.937 1:05.062
3 11:17:37.383 5:41.605 4:29.974 1:11.631 3 11:11:19.693 1:47.785 52.908 54.877
4 11:19:21.226 1:43.843 51.040 52.803 4 11:13:41.603 2:21.910 1:09.173 1:12.737
5 11:23:06.871 3:45.645 2:31.206 1:14.439 5 11:15:29.247 1:47.644 52.356 55.288
6 11:24:50.404 50.841 52.692 6 11:19:45.986 4:16.739 2:53.142 1:23.597
7 11:27:24.069 2:33.665 1:13.586 1:20.079 7 11:21:33.077 52.674 54.417
8 11:23:39.822 2:06.745 55.746 1:10.999
(760) Pascal Rauchenecker 9 11:25:47.603 2:07.781 52.686 1:15.095
1 11:08:22.507 1:43.607 50.632 52.975
2 11:10:37.259 2:14.752 1:05.173 1:09.579  (338) Tallon Verhelst
3 11:114:57.392  4:20.133 3:03.080 1:17.053 1 11:08:28.928 52.430 54.801
4 11:16:59.460 2:02.068 52.281 1:09.787 2 11:10:17.022 1:48.094 53.015 55.079
5 11:20:07.930 3:08.470 2:04.234 1:04.236 3 11:15:14.732 4:57.710 3:43.211 1:14.499
6 11:22:02.837 1:54.907 53.742 1:01.165 4 11:17:03.044 1:48.312 52.720 55.592
7 11:23:48.349 1:45.512 51.778 53.734 5 11:20:17.137 3:14.093 2:06.137 1:07.956
8 11:26:03.748 2:15.399 1:03.287 1:12.112 6 11:22:05.312 1:48.175 52.983 55.192
7 11:24:17.823 2:12.511 1:01.834 1:10.677
(315) Gianluca Ecca 8 11:26:30.110 2:12.287 59.565 1:12.722
1 11:07:43.039 1:44.634 50.944 53.690
2 11:10:07.841 2:24.802 1:05.879 1:18.923  (810) Kai Haase
3 11:11:51.915 1:44.074 50.862 53.212 1 11:08:48.358 1:48.104 52.049 56.055
4 11:17:20.158 5:28.243 3:59.553 1:28.690 2 11:10:46.714 1:58.356 1:00.052 58.304
5 11:19:05.469 1:45.311 51.718 53.593 3 11:12:34.599 1:47.885 52.727 55.158
6 11:23:36.608 4:31.139 3:23.244 1:07.895 4 11:16:36.901 4:02.302 3:00.895 1:01.407
7 11:25:38.271 2:01.663 1:02.077 59.586 5 11:18:37.622 2:00.721 57.126 1:03.595
6 11:20:25.348 52.671 55.055
(926) Jérémy Delincé 7 11:22:32.936 2:07.588 1:07.165 1:00.423
1 11:13:46.676 1:45.164 51.746 53.418 8 11:24:28.183 1:55.247 54.081 1:01.166
2 11:16:51.073 3:04.397 1:59.090 1:05.307 9 11:26:18.606 1:50.423 54.141 56.282
3 11:18:59.829 2:08.756 1:03.055 1:05.701
4 11:20:44.357 1:44.528 50.627 53.901  (119) Louis H8hr
5 11:24:03.083  3:18.726 2:18.390 1:00.336 1 11:09:04.429 52.459 55.530
6 11:25:48.081 1:44.998 50.793 54.205 2 11:10:52.959 1:48.530 53.095 55.435
3 11:15:05.373 4:12.414 3:03.644 1:08.770
(66) Tim Koch 4 11:16:55.149 1:49.776 53.216 56.560
1 11:09:13.542 2:12.206 1:04.072 1:08.134 5 11:19:28.536 2:33.387 1:29.871 1:03.516
2 11:10:58.900 1:45.358 51.789 53.569 6 11:21:18.348 1:49.812 53.620 56.192
3 11:14:59.732 4:00.832 2:54.994 1:05.838 7 11:23:21.718 2:03.370 58.245 1:05.125
4 11:16:45.411 1:45.679 51.536 54.143 8 11:25:11.904 1:50.186 53.513 56.673
5 11:18:52.849 2:07.438 1:04.940 1:02.498 9 11:27:01.935 1:50.031 53.676 56.355
6 11:20:37.474 1:44.625 51.264 53.361
7 11:22:59.825 2:22.351 1:12.371 1:09.980  (159) Tobias Linke
8 11:24:45438  1:45.613 51.612 54.001 1 11:07:20.118 52.031 58.168
2 11:10:50.182 3:30.064 2:14.286 1:15.778
(667) Anton Nordstrom Graaf 3 11:12:41.912 1:51.730 54.162 57.568
1 11:08:38.105 1:49.451 53.168 56.283 4 11:16:17.012 3:35.100 2:22.580 1:12.520
2 11:10:34.306 1:56.201 52.869 1:03.332 5 11:18:40.786 2:23.774 1:10.190 1:13.584
3 11:16:26.088 5:51.782 4:40.610 1:11.172 6 11:20:42.862 2:02.076 54.821 1:07.255
4 11:18:42.718 2:16.630 1:04.931 1:11.699 7 11:22:36.208 1:53.346 54.917 58.429
5 11:20:28.539 1:45.821 51.564 54.257 8 11:25:27.133 2:50.925 1:48.765 1:02.160
6 11:22:50.201 2:21.662 1:08.899 1:12.763
7 11:24:37.628 1:47.427 52.224 55.203  (991) Mark Scheu
8 11:26:48.323 2:10.695 1:01.435 1:09.260 1 11:07:09.644 53.928 56.743
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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld

Klasse Masters

Qualifying Group B

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:05:18

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
2 11:09:34.041 2:24.397 1:17.636 1:06.761
3 11:11:25.165 1:51.124 54.494 56.630
4 11:13:44.687 2:19.522 1:12.307 1:07.215
5 11:16:05.570 2:20.883 1:11.791 1:09.092
(61) Jeremy Renkens
1 11:09:58.729 1:53.259 54.839 58.420
2 11:12:15.703 2:16.974 1:05.495 1:11.479
3 11:14:08.749 1:53.046 54.951 58.095
4 11:16:01.529 1:52.780 54.369 58.411
5 11:22:13.035 6:11.506 4:49.334 1:22.172
6 11:24:05.237 54.810 57.392
7 11:25:58.267 1:53.030 54.942 58.088
(891) Paul Ullrich
1 11:07:25.084 1:52.833 53.800 59.033
2 11:09:18.387 1:53.303 54.653 58.650
3 11:11:13.075 1:54.688 55.791 58.897
4 11:15:33.241 4:20.166 3:18.711 1:01.455
5 11:17:25.890 54.821 57.828
6 11:19:18.661 1:52.771 55.214 57.557
7 11:23:26.741 4:08.080 3:03.779 1:04.301
8 11:25:36.716 2:09.975 1:00.728 1:09.247
(4) Bjorn Cornels
1 11:09:21.060 58.919 1:04.852
2 11:14:17.338 4:56.278 3:42.797 1:13.481
3 11:16:21.615 2:04.277 59.703 1:04.574
4 11:18:29.662 2:08.047 1:02.100 1:05.947
5 11:21:00.904 2:31.242 1:12.754 1:18.488
6 11:24:29.739 3:28.835 2:17.060 1:11.775
7 11:26:42.285 2:12.546 1:02.214 1:10.332
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